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TABLE
No.
8.

STATEMENT
showing

the
Expenditure

for
Water-races

on
Goldfields
out
of

Immigration
and

Public
Works

Loan
to
31st

March,
1886,

and
the

Liabilities

on
that

Date.

Expenditure.

Liabilities.

Locality
and
Name
op

Race.
Survey

and Construction, 1870-85.

Survey
and Construction 1885-80.

Authorities
Authorities

on

on

Construction.
Subsidies.

Total Expenditure andLiabilities.
Locality

and
Name
of

Kaoe.

Subsidies, 1870-85.

Subsidies, 1885-86.
Totals.

Contracts.
Totals.

NORTH
ISLAND.

Auckland
Provincial
District —Thames

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
a.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
a.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
a.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

NORTH
ISLAND.

Auckland
Pbovincial

District —Thames.

80,708
19
3

80,708
19
3

80,708
19
£

MIDDLE
ISLAND.

Westland
Provincial

District —Subsidies —■ Hohonu
....
,.

Hibernian New
River Kanieri Ross

Sludge-channel..
Kumara

Sludge-channel
No.
2

Government
Works —Waimea Mikonui Nelson

Provincial
District —Government

Works —Nelson
Creek Napoleon

Hill
Argyle

(Charleston)
Black's
Point

Otago
Provincial
Distbict —Subsidies —ArrowBeaumont

and
Tuapeka

Carrick
Range

Mount
PisgahLawrence

Drain
age-channel

..
Ophir

Tail-race Muddy
Creek
Channel

St.
Bathan's Crifiel Maerewhenua Government

Works —Mount
Ida Waipori Southland

Provincial
District —Subsidy —Round

Hill

General —Increased
water-supply

Departmental —Salaries,
travelling,

advertising,
&c.

3

7

f

12
5

t

21
5

(

1

5

C

173,
07G
10
7

22,018
12
4

89,833
19
7

257
1G
7

12,743
16
9

244
9

0

i

6

2

1,955
12
1

1,992
14
8

3,490
0

8

10,310
18
4 ..

G12
10
0

G40
0

0

9,249
13
1

200
0

0

2,000
0

0

•• " 3,605
1G
S

317
19
G

1,439
12
6

-I 1,440*13
9!

1,958
19
1

2,005
0

4

3,517
5

3

10,312
3
10 . 1,440

13
9

173,070
10
7

25,024
2

7I

90,151
19
l!

257
16
7

14,183
9

3

244
9

0

612
10
0

644
G

2

9,249
13
1

200
0

0

2,150
0

0

610
13
6

550
5
11

217
3

9

200
0

0

3S2
0

o!

351
0

0

•• 1,500
0

0

1,327
0

0

■■ •• •• 2,331
0

0

•• 1,500
"()
0

1,327
0

0

200
0

0

2,331
0

0

3S2
0

OJ

351
"o
0

1,958
19
]

2,005
0

4

3,517
5

i

10,312
3
li

1,500
0

(

2,707
13
£

173,270
10
\

27,955
2

r,

90.533
19
1

257
16
',

14.534
9

i

244
9

I

612
10
(

644
6

i

9,249
13
1

200
0

(

2,750
0

C

999
13
(

850
5
11

1,000
3

i

2,000
0

(

1,500
0

C

MIDDLE
ISLAND.

Westland
Pbovincial

Distbict

Subsidies —Hohonu. Hibernian.New
River.Kanieri. Ross

Sludge-channel.
Kumara

Sludge-channel
No.
2.

Government
Works —Waimea. Mikonui. Nelson

Provincial
Disteict —Government

Works —Nelson
Creek. Napoleon

Hill.
Argyle

(Charleston).
Black's
Point.

Otago
Provincial

Distbict
Subsi
lies —Arrow. Beaumont

and
Tuapeka.

Carrick
Range.

Mount
Pisgah.Lawrence

Drainage-channel.
Ophir
Tail-race. Muddy

Creek
Channel.

St.
Bathan's. Crifiel. Maerewhenua. Government

Works —Mount
Ida. Waipori. Southland

Provincial
Distbict

Subsidy —Round
Hill.

Genkbal —Increased
water-supply.

Depabtmental —Salaries,
travelling,

advertising,&c.

"

150
0
0

610
13
G

550
5
11

217
3

9

.. 600
0

0

3S9
0

C

300
0

0

783
0

0

2,000
0

C

GOO
0

0

389
0

0

300
0

0

783
0

0

2,000
0

0

1,500
0

0

- - -
-

1,500
0

0

• 65.0GG
3

8

11,203
1

0

700
0

01

65,766
3

8

11,263
1

0

65,766
3

£

11,263
1

I

1,600
0

C

1,600
0

0

1,000
0

C

1,500
0

0

1,500
0

0

1,500
0

C

6,515
6

2

6,515
6

'a

200
0

0

200
0

0

6,715
6

i

Totals

381,002
5

C

'420,551
12
7

2,033
0

Oj

Totals.

30,457
8

5

0,063
2

3

2,908
10 11'

9,999
0

0

2,331
0

014,903
0

0
435,514
12
',

SUMMARY.
Noetii
Island

....

..

Middle
Island 1

80,708
19
3

381,062
5

0

80,708
19
3

2,968
16
11

420,551
12
7

2,633
0

0

2,968
16
11

501,200
11
10

2,633
0

0

9,99g"o
0

2,33l"o
0

I

14,963
0

0

80,708
19
£

435,514
12
1

SUMMARY.
Nobth
Island.

Middle
Island.

30,457
8

5

6,063"2
3

Totals
..,.

461,771
4

3

6,063
2

3

9,999
0

OJ

2,331
0

o|
14,963
0

oi

Totals.

30,457
8

5

516,223
11
1C
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